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★   Kindergarten – 12th grade start school/school ends (Preschool testing)  
✪  Preschool starts school 
�  Back-to-School Night/Parent Teacher Conference 
   

OI Opening Institute 
PD Professional Development Day 
LD     Labor Day 
TWD  Teacher Work Day 
MK Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
WL Washington & Lincoln Day 

WR/SR Winter/Spring Recess 
MD Memorial Day 

TWD Teacher Work Day – No school 
CD Compensatory Day – No School, No Staff 
EO Early Out Day 
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USB – Springville Classrooms 
2025 – 2026 CALENDAR 

 
Start and End Dates 

School Begins Thursday, August 13, 2025 
PreSchool Begins Monday August 18, 2025 
School Ends Thursday, May 21, 2026 
Total School Days 176 Days 
Additional Teacher Contract Days (see below) 7 Days 

School Calendar Summary 
New Hire Orientation Meeting Wednesday, August 6, 2025  
Opening Institute Thursday, August 7, 2025 
Teacher Work Day  August 12 and 13, 2025, May 22, 2026 
Professional Development Days Friday November 7, 2025, Friday February 13, 2026, and 

Friday March 13, 2026 
100th day of School Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Holidays and Other Days Schools Closed for Student Attendance 
Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 
Fall Recess Thursday and Friday October 16 & 17 2025 
Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday - Friday, November 26 - 28, 2025 
Winter Recess Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2026 
President’s Day Monday, February 16, 2026 
Spring Recess Monday, April 6 – Friday, April 10, 2026 
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 
  

Beginning and Ending of Terms 
1st Term: Wednesday, August 13 - Wednesday, October 15, 2025                                                              45 Days 
2ndTerm: Tuesday, October 21 - Friday, December 19, 2025                                                                      41 Days 
3rd Term: Monday, January 5 - Thursday, March 12, 2026                                                                          46 Days 
4th Term: Monday, March 16 - Thursday, May 21, 2026                                                                             44 Days 

*Elementary school parents please remember that the last day of each week 
(typically a Friday) is always an early release day.  


